Electrolyte, SWB Super Greens, SWB Coconut MCT Oil, and some Oh My! Gummies; and  

(vii) one (1) Kintec Technical Running Package including a technical running hat, sock and footwear 
and one Club 16 Six months membership voucher. 

The Grand Prize has an approximate value of Three Thousand One Hundred Twenty Dollars (CAD) 

$3,120.00). 

Secondary Prize. Not applicable. 

Consolation Prize. Not applicable. 

Finalist Prize. Not applicable. 

(b) The Grand Prize(s), the Secondary Prize(s), the Finalist Prize(s) and the Consolation Prize(s) (as applicable) 

are hereafter collectively referred to as the “Prize” or the “Prizes” and the Grand Prize Winner(s), the